"PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION PACE 4 OF 5

(

' . DESCRIPTION : ROLL NN ODOMETER
JAB 1-3 DOWNING, JACK L. . : .

2803 N. COMMERCIAL
A 2-4 DREW, JOHN
3102 N. GANTENBEIN

A 4-7 DUMAS, LUCILLE
3316 N. GANTENBEIN

DYE, JONAS
3316 N. GANTENBEIN

EADEN, ALEX, JR.
2740 N. VANCOUVER

EDWARDS, CHESTER .
227 N. MONROE

ELLIS, ROSCOE
233 N. COOK

FAULKNER, FANNIE
327 N. FARGO

MACK, FERRELL A.
2732 N. KERBY

FIELD, HERBERT
417 N. MONROE

FISCHMAN, STEPHEN M.
553 N. KNOTT

FLORES, JESSIE
540 N. KNOTT

FLOWERS, LONNIE
423 N. RUSSELL

FRAHS, THEODORE
3111 N. VANCOUVER

FRARY, MYRA L.
2932 N. COMMERCIAL

R 10-2 FRYKMAN, MARGARET
3137 N. COMMERCIAL

R 10-10 GARNETT, ALBERT
: 529 N. MONROE

RS 3-6 GLASS, LILLIAN (CONLEY)
2728 N. VANCOUVER







RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. (/B /=2 Advisor (J/C

N

b ’
Client's Name /W’(tA{ch/l V(s Phone

Address ~ Y05 /7 /;'//////_//(‘//'/({Z Ethn /7 V(T Age \IF(

B Male B rFamily @ Married [0 Renter/Occupant

O remale 0O Individual [0 Single @ Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family ;éii &nployer\fdixu‘\??ﬂﬁz«

N7 (wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income
172 /]f- S ( M ';OJAA/)

fotal Monthly Income

s

Eligible for Public Housing Presently Receiving Welfare D YES @NO

Eligible for Welfare Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other)

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

B3 ves [ no

Date of initial interview (o-29-1\ Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY /92 /

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property

Date of Acquisition

Date of letter of intent

Date of move

—




ODWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family Age of Housing Unit

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture

[>X]  YES /—7 NO
04

Total Number of Rooms ) Rent Paid § Utilities

Number of Bedrooms >t Monthly Housing Payments $

Liens $ (please explain)

Acquisition Price § / 000 Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address <825 /) SAwuF 74040 LPA Referred X Self Referred

Private Sales X |Single Family r;( Outside city D Outside state D
- )

Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit /755

Other Multiple Family Size of Habitable Area /3 V' (=~

-

No. of Rooms Q No. of Bedrooms OF

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $23% ¢S5(0.00 Rent $

-

- P
Taxes $ Coot™. LY Utilities $

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ ||, nQQ ~ Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER (

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other (

Benefits Received

Date

Date

Date




RESIDENT IAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME_DOWNING, Jack L. RELOCATION ADVISOR JC

ADDRESS 2803 N. Commercial PHONE 287-5918 PROJECT NAME Emanue | ORE R-20

SEX_M ETHN W VETERAN AGE__ 50 PARCEL NO. AB 1-3

MARITAL STATUS Married TENURE Owner

DATE ON SITE: 1921
DISABILITY INDIV____ FAMILY____ INITIATION OF
NEGOTIATIONS: July 12, 1971

DATE OF
ACQUISITION: August 12, 197]

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUS ING FHA 235

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

& B g

INITIAL INTERVIEW _ : DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE__ No DATES EFFECTIVE “~~~ EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

=

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer_ (Steamfitter) Name Relation
Address Lois Wife
MCW Adel la Mother
Social Security
Pension
Other
(Wife) R.N. - Emanuel Hospital

TOTAL MONTHLY - INCOME $1,000.00
(Combipea)

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S
Subsidized Sales Single Family Age of Structure_]90]1 No. Rooms__§

Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms__3 Furn. Unfurn__ X
Public Housing Dup lex Utilities §

Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales X Acquisition Price § 9& {

Taxes $ Equity'$
Size of Habitable Area Liens §

HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address Bedrooms Name of Agency
Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

Legal Aid

F ISH

Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION: REASONS:
Appeals
fvicted
Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address

Qutside Project

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred LPA Referred X

Address 4825 N.¢Skidmore Phone Date of Move August 20, 197I

WHERE RELOCATED: G S SS
Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Fami !y X
Qutside City Subsidized Rental Multiple Family
Qut of State Public Housing Duplex
Private Rental Mobile Home
Priyate Sales X

Furnished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms_3 Habitable Area

Utilities $ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ Purchase Price $

Age of Structure: 1958 Taxes $ Equity § Distance Moved Away

Name of Moving Company Greyhound Van Lines Name of Realtor Gibson Bowles

BENEFITS RECEIVED
Type Ck # Date Amount Purchase Price $28,950.00

RHP 966 G o0/71 11,000.00
TACO (Rental Pﬁ

9

$

TACO (Rental) S

TACO (Rental) $

TACO (Rental) $
TACO (Sales) S Total Down -$

)

S

$

)

$

$

Down Payment §

RHP $.11,000.00

Fixed Moving 83 EH 10/7/71 597 .40
Actual Move
Storage

Incidental 84 EH 1077771

Interest

Total Mortgage $

74 .50

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED 11,671.90

Pioneer National
REALTOR: Gibson Bowles ESCROW Co.Title Insurance Co. OFFICER Joan Egberg




Date

INTERVIEW REGISTER

1/15/71

2/22/7)

6/29/7]

Flyer delivered by James Crolley. Not receptive. Daughter later called -
explained that she was hard of hearing - so appeared uncooperative.

Survey: Will buy - Prefer 39th & Glisan area. Nicest hime in area - will
be difficult to replace, has been rewired, plumbed - etc. Large house -
huge rooms. Congenial - but realize they will have to pay large sum for
comparable. House built by relatives so has sentimental value only

Visited Client to deliver our letter of this date. | was invited in and
had about an hours discussion of the problem. Clients were friendly but
anxious to move ahead. They cannot understand why it is taking so long to
tell them the amount of their RHP.

Relocation
Worker




November &, 197)

Mr. and Mrs. Jack Downing
4825 N, E. Skidmore
Portland, Oregon 97218

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Downing:

i gﬁ Enclosed Is our wnrm. nunber 84 EH, in the sum ‘of Seventy-

Pt four and 50/100 ‘dollars which represents payment of the

; ¥ ot un;d.nu} qb.nus incurred by you in connection with the
that were reimburseable by the

:_I,sslpq. _

Sl .*‘cz

'mifncﬁuﬂ#&fuﬂh‘r Mstm to




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT RES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
“ Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 84 EH
PORTLAMD, OREGON 97201

October 7 19 N

. i . Downl
Jack L. & Lols J ng ‘7‘5.50

_DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF;‘:OEN AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OR
—_- NON-NEGOTIABLE

" AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR
DATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION

Reimbursement for settiement costs per claim filed -
. Acquistition of property @ 2803 N Commercial (AB 1-3)

Account Distribution

BELT T e
£1501 Relo Payment
(Settlement Costs)




11 October, 197!

Greyhound Van Lines, Inc.
Post Office Box No. 95202
Chicago, !1linois 60690

Gent lemen:

Enclosed is our warrant number 83 EH in the sum of Flve Hundred
Ninety-seven and 40/100 do!lars which represents payment of your
account no. 7107291 for the move of Jack Downing from 2803 N.
Commercial to 4825 N. E. Skidwore, Portland, Oregon. | am
enclosing a copy of your Invoice for your convenience,

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.
Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones
go_lmtlon Supervisor

1 Py A% - S A R St ¢ 4 4
WAL B e
- .”g-fg,'sf:s‘r'v p ﬁ‘{i‘ : Fu e O TR
. " S A e R - A » A ¥
. o ¥ % 207 i g, SPORS ’ DA YO ¢ & = ) SN

€c: Mr. Jack Downing ?
4825 N.E. Skidmore
Portland, Oregon




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT RES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
K Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 83 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

__October 7 o M
PAY TO ‘W Van Llu.l. Inc. ‘5’70“

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

C"YOF'O::?:;O“GON NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR
DATE CONTRACT NOS.. DESCRIPTION

9=17=-71 | Fi107291 Moving expenses -~ Jack Downing family from 2803 N. |
| Commercial (AB 1-3) to 4825 NE Skidmore $597.40

Per claim for releocation filled...

Account Distribution

et i e & v s

Relo Payments
(Moving - Family)




|

|
)

|

|P)r[|and Develobmént Cummlssnon
{1700 S. wW. Fourth Avenue
Prrtland; Qregon 9720+

for 1ein)

4]

N ————— ——— . ————=

__Jack Downing

ack [ (f)

Khiocry
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]
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|
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(JH\lUuIU, clorave cosils, if applicable)
//lh

LT

Fixed payuent (plus £200.00 aislocation
allowance)

- — —

Cheelk
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reinbursement of slorage
costs

6. 0.4}

(H elain
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moving

fixed payment, eonsult loea) Loenty.
expenses and/or storage cosis, enter

Greyhound Van Lines.

288-7321

P

dallin L

for reid r-.'lmv.'..l'n.t nt
Juld, lAl)_. l"..“d ch

597.40

2oy

vJ .\I;lJ:._)Iu g

[ 90 AL :iu
(\v.l FERS0k)
0. Box 4405
Portland, Oregon
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|
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1371.1 J

CHAPIEI © APPENDIA &

(Complete cither A or H:)

b | : : ot
Item Amount, ;/ Authorized Signature

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation $
Allowance

1. Fixed payment §

2. Dislocation
allowance $ 200.00

3. Total $

Actual Moving and Related
Expenses .

1. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the
amount of §

Supplementary payment(s)
for storage costs:

|
i
|
|
|
é
|
|
|
|
!

Final payment for moving
i expenses covering storage
| and related costis

: . 9 U/ ; .
1/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount sct off against claim
or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

5. RECORD OF PAYMINTS MADE

-~
£

v ' ’l . °
\mm'nbcr ( ' ' Check Number Amount

I Y Ty e $
l
l

**Actual Moving Expenses

-

e W N it Da oV Gt G e AL L TR TR ST AU TR T A AR S M YT R

BN R T ™ SRR N Pl ol BN e PR |
v

Page 2 W




1371,
E ot -y -
L .l:-l Aj.\ D . ;-A I A.v-lJ,:-'.{-S

[ e TNLA RS RN

Tene’ AW R ANLILL N

LYVENDIY U, GUIDZENT DRI CNATICH OF ELICTIVL R B
P FOVING BGENSES (FAMTLIES AN .».:‘:z)
k- An) AU OF CLAT)
| Jack Downing
“825 N"-SBLQWOLG._EQLLland"Q

P LWAVE Qi 10OGAL AUthCY |
| '
[Portland Development Commisskon

S — ee—

\
|
!
|

ey

TR \‘-“', roguiromen

I
i
I
i

a fixed payrent including an &wownt for moving crvigles localed in

honth-DuyeYear

iz for & salf-nave, doee approved amount excred enifyried cost of :.r'ftﬁ'ﬂj'»'l ik
rough cervices of Niher pover or contraclor? // Y¢s /_/ o

"er," explain dbarier for approved amownt:

T CFHIIFY that I lave examinad the claim, and the substantisling decyrcrtsiion, anad hrve found
it to W ."n accord vith the &prlicable peovisions of I'eders) law and the rorulations inswved by
the Dopurlnent of Jo T l-rn':n Daveldopment pursuunt {hercto. Therefore, the cluim is

¢
hereby apureved sad peyienl Jo avthorized os follows:

DLInuad N I




RELOCAIOH HARDIROON

1371.1

—— e —————_ - o . .

CHAI'CUR O " AlPES N 44

[ S DS 3O R ok SR T8 L LT PR BT i 9" ot TRATL A A L SR A 3 o) LB 5 Dol 7 e BTN Qe U LT U "\ GO A TR

]
i 10, WETHOD OF DPAYMENY, FOVING #dL1 (Check one)
|
|
|

[ 7 a. i 1 poving charges, ans evidenced by the altaclked itenmized receipt
i i nd/or other contrectors, and I therefore request

/)‘7 b, Ve no % Kt & moving charges, an therefore reguect that. the attached
it ovinge bill te paid directly e o anover, and/or other contractors,
in iccordonca wi apryang enents riode in advance, and wilth my consent, belween

the local

/7 I herchy reguert ond authorize that the moving charpes, to be incurred by ne,
be paid directly to Lhe nover end/or cther contreclors, in accordance with the

arrengencats nade ot thic tire, and with ny conscnt, between the local agen
ana/or other ceontractors /)
hin "
t.& - nb‘s b Ce 7/’)«(:\:-(’& Cx‘:&v{
e °'“‘“‘l

vl YA - ‘ “‘f%“"{r 0f H"};V na C.\_« Z)((ox.

I1¥0URT O ACTUAL

KOVIT LG COGT
or unpaid veveh
pzy nover dircetl

COST OF INSUDANGE COVERTNG NOVE ARD/OR STORAGE (Hust

be cupported Ly inveice, receipi, ¢r similar evidonce
of payment.)

STORAGE CUST (Mast be supported by atiached re-
ceipt(s) or unpaid voucher from storege company if
local agency is to pay storage company dircetly.)

T CIRTIFY vnder the penallics and provisions of U.5.C. Title 186, Sce. 1001, aad any cther
applicehle law, thet tiis claim and information submitted herewith have been examined by
me and ave true, correct and complele, ond that J uwnderstand that, apart from the penzliies
and provisions uf U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and &¢ny othar appliceble law, falsifieation
of any item in this claim or subnitted lierewith muy result in forfeiture of the entire
cl2iv. T further cortify that J have not submitled eny olhieor claim for, or rcceived,
rricbursemcial or cospensetion from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid
purrsuant to this claim, and that any bLills or reccipls submitted herewith accurately re=-
flect moving scrvices actually perforied and/or storage cosis actually incurred.

C//L{ / _[_{ (20 A A v A
I Date T Hignatura of Clainent

v

|
S ——— -

(for. continued on next rage)




.. INVOICE “ i i
GREYHOUND VAN LINES, INC. : .

13 EAST LAKE STRFET 3 NORTHLAKE, ILLINOIS 60164

[

Portland Development Comm
Attn; Mr Stan Jones

235 N Monroe

P. 0. BOX 95202
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690

R

A/C Mr. Jack Downing

(»,H YHOUND SHIPPER AND/OR DESCRIPTION b R VALUATION B. OF L. AND TOTAL
ORDER NUMBERS { | HAR l,E ' HARGE

OR 69-319 Local Move On 8-19-20-71

From 2803 N Commerical Portland Ore
To; 4825 N B Skidmore Portland Oregon

Drayage;

3 men packing 8 hrs @ 25.65 per hr

3 men and loading 8 hrs @ 30+75 per hr
Packing; Material 1

Un Packing 1 man 4 hrs @ 8.55 per hr

Transit Ins 17,000.00 @ 2,50 per M
| |

Total;

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

= =

PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF THIS INVOICE WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

FORM 412 (7-71




" FORM 84 (8-60) 867
v PRINTED IN U.S. A,

o GREYHOUND STORAGE ' Location _Fertiend 69

CUSTOMER'S NAME M m - .  TEL. NO. _z!z’”la s on;;; NO.
rrom____ 2803 M. Commerical 4825 N.E. Siiu Skiduore -

BT o.
crry:, [ Boutlend, Goepem _Portland, Oregon g

To GREYHOUND STORAGE c@mcm Lqwrence in #2-308 AT

You are hereby directed to perform the work specified below hr the customer in “a naipe of [] GVL [] GS ‘)N Ww_.
ACCOUNT NAMlqrﬂ;nd mnms_/m l. mﬂﬂd.ﬁn[lmm —[Q’cop :@] Billed

PACKING OR UNPACKING UNDER TARIFF

MATERIAL ACT. MATI.IAL EST. ACT. EST. CRATE SIZIES

s Mattress Cins. 7

Cortons-Less than 1% CF Mattress Covers

1% c; Boxes-Not Over S CF

— —e -— ~ b

3 CF Ovu 5 CF, not over 8 CF

%'CF Onr & CF (Sec cmns)

Crates SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

Labor-Explain

v

Wardrobes S F 3 ; S 459 &4

[] PICK UP AND HOLD PURCHASE ORDER NO. WEIGHT ____

[] TERMINATE S..T. AND PLACE IN PERMANENT STORAGE UNDER ORDER NO.
" [ STORAGE-IN-TRANSIT JICKJUR/DELIVERY

[[] STORAGE-IN-TRANSIT—1st 30 DAYS

[] STORAGE-IN-TRANSIT—2nd 30 DAYS

[ INTRA-STATE REMOVAL ML, @

[] DRAYA MEN AND % _§7 HOURS @&.ﬁm HOUR

? MEN AND VA mG_’g HOURS @-fl:_)_PER HOUR .
|

LEAGE CHARGE

DRIVING TIME _____ HOURS @
KT PACKING '(AS ABOVE) TOTAL CHARGE .. . . S C( BT SR e
W UNPACKING ../ gaqy .. é/ )( 25 @PEsS [ A................

WARDROBE RENTAL

CHARGES

PIANQ CARRY .
CRATING OTH Ban A~ TR e e R S oy SR
WRAPPING [ WAREHOUSE HANDUNG [] PALLETIZING 3

WAREHOUSE LABOR IN________ CU. FT. @

WAREHOUSE LABOR OUT.__ cu.
STORAGE A
ACCESS OR LABOR _______

TRANSIT INSURANCE

WAREHOUSE INSURANCE $ PER M. PER MONTH

NWoooooooo

bt

BALANCE DUE FOR A/C OF [] GVL []] GS [[] OTHERS

%C( S92/ _ ' TOTA_L:CHARGES

THE ABOVE WO J‘ i | EXCEPTIONS ARE TO BE
HAS BEEN ACTORILY
HAS SEEN Dsnm crTo _(s ’/s.gm,m, S AN Jusreo ON REVERSE SIDE

' 3 o COLLECTION’S REMITTED ON
CERTIFIED CORRECT “Tarclr. LE ’ ASH REPORT DATED:
BRANCH MANAGER DATE y

SHIPPER'S COPY
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CHAPTER 6 AVIENDIA T
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APPRNDIX 7. GUIDEFORM DETEUATNATION OF ELIGIBTLITY FOR REVLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HCHMEOWNERS

|

]

|
-
Pa
M
Al

I'c
'.')l

i
|
B
r
|

Aw

.

(For local Agency Uce Only) NAHE AND ADDRESS OF CLATRANT AB 1-3 |
Mr. & Mrs. Jack L. Downing
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 4823 N.E. Skidmore, Portland, Oregq

HOUSING PAYSENT FORU HORLOWNERS NANE O TOCAL AGEaICY
‘Port land Development Commission

™ i

: o . T
InUCTICHS:  Complete this form to determine cligibility of claimant for Replacenent ltousing

ynent for Homeowmers. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant.

ole that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs incidental to purchase of a
placcment dwelline is made on the applicable v}.:jm form. Attach an explanalion of any cntries
ich differ from cluimant's entries on claim forn.

Did the claimant own the dwelling 2t the time of acquisition? /7 Yes [/ No

Initial Date of Ownership: 12/30/67 Date of Acquisition:

Fonth-Day=-Year Month=-Day-Year

2.

Did the claimant own and occupy the d'.:clijx.L: at least 180 days prior to the initiation of

negotiations? ___/x7 Yes __/7 No

Initial Date of Cumership: 12/30/67 Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 6/15/71
Month-Day=-Year Honth~Dov-Year

-—

Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date
of displacemcnt? E] Yes [/ / Yo

Date of Displacement: 8/20/71 ° Date of Purchase of Meplacement Housing:
Month=-Day-JYear , Month-Day-
Nite of Occupancy. of Replacement Housing: 8/20/71
Month-Day=-Year ;
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required one-ycar
period, use reverse side of this form to provide explanation.)

Di¢ the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days prior to

iritiation of negotiations? _/__7 Yes _[)_7 llo

Issuance Date of Mortgage: Date of Discharge of Mortgage:
Month-Day-Year Month=Day=Year

Date of Initiation of Negotiatious: : :

Fonth-Day-Year

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy of
dwalling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach the
report obtained from the claimant.) /) Yes /7 No

6.

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been J‘nspect'cd and the
property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displacement. I further
certify that I have examined this claim and nave found it to be in accord with the applicable
provisions of Federal Law and the regulaticns issued by the Deparicent of Housing and Urban
Developuent purs “..u thicreto. Therefore, this claim is hercby epproved and payment in ihe
amount of § 74 .50 is authorizcd.

4

aue

| 48 TR ® TS S addy £ ol e

RE /i.‘) OF PAY:E

\'v ) 0
Date of paywent: /¢/7/7/ cmtgqml,ez" 8 £ hnount: $ 74 5

ewid

H RN N A RGO AT S S iy | SRR i i R B3 T b TR A e : W e N SR TR LY
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CUAITER G . APPENDIX 6

[ VIR PP SUCHUAES R B PRLAL T 7 Titar v 4% o8 SEITE TN o o a7 v £ Ute B IR S 0la TR S 4 Z0NE g e P A PLARRA LA S SR AR i R RS LS SRS s VR S TR A S SR G A )

Incidental Expenses (list incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is
necessary, use additional sheets.)

- ) — -
neme ALY v -y pa ¥ OR IOCAL

COSTS INLCURRLED BY CIAINANT GENCY UAL

e . 3 “as

Item Chargced to Claimant Paid Directly faount Clained
{ by Clainmant (Col. (b) + (¢))

.'
| |
| 5
o ' (c | 9
f (a) (r) (c) L (4) {E
¥

Anount

on Cloning Stateaent

Approved
\
(e)

¥
_A
¢ 40.00

4 - -— .

_escrow fee (/2] | ¢ BO.00 1% g 50.00
|

_recording deed | ___ 1.80 ' T.50 "%

i : | . \

1,50
_revenue stamps | 33.00 S | 33.00 E 3300
{

-

e CORSESSEIES =

- — ——

$ /4.50 ; £ 74 ©Q

.

Listing of documents submitted hercwith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:

escrow statement

| L, I submit this information in support of a clain for a Replacement Housing Paymcnt under
Seetion 203 of P.l. 91-6LH, as emended, and I certify under the penalties and provisions
of U.5.C. Title 38, Sec. 1001, and any othcr applicable lavw, that the infornation subinit-
ted herewith hes becn examined by me and is true, correcet, and complete, and that I wnder-
stand that, apart irom the penalties and pryvicions ef U.S.C. Title 16, Seec. 1C0), and

eny othar applicable law, falsificalion of any item submitted herewith may result in for-
feitvre of the entlire cladm.

al
Fs? (ﬂfg_ / ’ .
Signature of (Gvner-Occupanut(
/
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FIDEQM ESCROW SERVICEQEC.

* 2014 N.E. 42nd Avenue . Portland, Oregon 97213 ° Telephone 287-2431

ESCROW STATEMENT

Auguct 2 19_ _77—1

i Branch

013 J, Downing, purchasers

Debit Credit

_DESCRIPTION _ Tax Lot 40 of Block 3, IRVINGTON ACREAGE TRACPS
402, N, E. Skiduwore, Portliand, Oregon ‘

___l)eman_q‘i for deed

_Deposit earnest noney
Deposit

_ Title Insurance_

_ Escrow Fee one half sghare

;Taxes »E‘;;rz:t& '{/;/[l - b;"i)’/"[l based on l)‘("J’/H taxes

_ City Liens
RECORDING
Deed Bauer & Woodhurst
Deed

_ Mortgage
Mortgage

_ Release of Mortgage
Release of Mortgage

Interest Adjustment on §

Insurance pro rata on §

Paid for real estate commission

Paid Multnomah County for revenue staups
Paid for

Assignment of funds from Portland Development Commission

Balance IOIIRIEIXRRSxx cash from purchaser
Balance - Cash due to close from Portland Development Com.

TOTAL 9,024450

This covers money settlement only. FIDELITY ESCROW SERVICES, INC.

Any papers to which you are entitled .
will follow later. By._ ZM%M .2/4 trillal
n Ir'e i L




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE NE€ 966
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 o

August 5 19 n

PAY TO Plonesr Netions! Title Insurance Ce. $ 11,000.00

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

TS AN, g NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOBITING CHECK

INVDICE OR
CONTRACT NOS.

Bagn Peposit in Escrow Accownt for Jack L. Dowming,
replacement housing t for claim filed.
2803 N. Commercial to N. E. Skidwore

DATE DESCRIPTION

Account Distribution

NO. TITLE
E 1501 Relocation Payments




‘ FOR DISPLACING AGENCY USE ONLY . HUD{;_?,‘

NAME OF CLAIMANT
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT
Jack L. Downing
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY AND COMPUTATION OF |

REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

Portland Development Commission

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach completed Form HUD-6154 to claimant’s copy of Form HUD-6153 and, if applicable,
Form HUD-6141.2,

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY. (Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant’s entries on
Form HUD-6153. )

Did the claimant own the single- or two-family dwelling at the time of acquisition?

Initial Date of Ownership:

Date of Acquisition:

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

Did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family dwelling at least one year
prior to the initiation of negotiations?

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of Initiation of Negotiations:

Month-Day-Y ear Month-Day-Year

If the claimant moved prior to acquisition, did the claimant own and occupy the single- or two-family dwelling

at least 18 months prior to the date of HUD approval of the project and own the property on the date of
initiation of negotiations?

Initial Date of Ownership: Date of HUD Approval of the Project:

Month-Day-Y ear Month-Day-Year

Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from the date of displacement?

X

Date of Displacement: Date of Purchase of Replacement Housing: Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing:

Month-Day-Y ear Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

5. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard?

(Attach copy of Dwelling Inspection Record or, if the claimant moved outside
the locality, attach the report obtained from the claimant (Form HUD-6141.2).)

Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard:

Month-Day-Year

NOTE: The claimont who purchases and occupies a substandard dwelling may become eligible for the payment if, within one year following dis-

placement, he brings the substandard dwelling into conformance with the applicable codes or purchoses and occupies o standard
dwelling.




N S &

COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

Average sales price for a standard dwelling suitable for the claimant.
(From approved Form ilUD-6155)

Price determined by comparable method

. Acquisition payment received by the claimant for his single- or two-family dwelling.

Line 1 minus Iir;e < L

Amount of Replacement Housing Payment (If amount on Line 3 is $X&Por more,
enter $XROQ; if amount on Line 3 is less than $XRM), enter amount on Line 3.)

Uniform Relocation Act of 1970

Amount of any Additional Relocation Payment,* previously paid.
*Include Relocation Adjustment Payment made in accordance
with interim instructions (See Circular 1370.3, paragraph 8).

Amount of any payment received under State law of eminent domain, determined to
have the same purpose and effect as the Replacement Housing Payment.

Total (line 5 and 6)

Amount of Replacement Housing Payment.

(Line 4 minus line 7) $ 11,000

REMARKS: (If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required one year period, use this space to
provide explanation.)

CERTIFICATION OF THE DISPLACING AGENCY

This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected and the property was occupied by the claimant
within one year following his displacement.

Date of Displacement: Date Occupancy Established:

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year

| further certify that | have examined this claim and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and
the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim is hereby

approved and payment of the amount shown on Line 8 above is authorized.
A A Semr— \

Authorized Signature

AMOUNT

- ,/ -
RECORD OF PAYMENT 2 / /) oTD. T
, ‘ . , )

GPO B879-234




HUD-6153
(2-69

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME (If Applicable)
Portland Development Commission
1700 S,W, Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201 [T T e

Ore. R-20

Emanuel Project

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 6. Consult the displacing agency as to whether
you need a Claimant’s Re port of Condition of Dwelling (Form HUD-6141.2) to omplete and submit with this claim.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: '‘Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of

any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes ony false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or repre-
sentations, or makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall
be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."’

1. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT, 3. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT
(as shown in deed to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding)

Jack L. Downing

Individual

4. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED AB=1=3 |s. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED

Address: 2803 N. Commercial L i . Address (Include ZIP Code): E 4825 N E Sk' dmore

Portland, Oregon

Date you first occupied this dwelling unit as Number of bedrooms:
the owner:

X,,D@ct'mbe& 30, /967

: Purchase price:
Month-Dav-Year ’

It you have purchased and occupied this dwelling

Check one; '
Faie _ (1) Date you signed purchase contract: O T ST
[ X Single-family dwelling unit Month-Day-Y ear

oy H N
| Two-family dwelling unit (2) Date you moved into this dwelling: M;j_[
Month-Day-Year

If you have purchased but not occupied this

Did you occupy this dwelling for at least one dwelling:

year prior to initiation of negotiations?

[ ﬁ Yes [_INo (1) Date you signed purchase contract: e e, o
Month-Day-Y ear
(2) Date of settlement: M - M
Month-Day-Year

(3) Date you expect to occupy: N v R
Month-Day-Y ear

6. | submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under Section 114(c)(3) of the Housing Act of 1949, as
amended, ond | certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the penalties
and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in
forfeiture of the entire claim.

GPO BB1-652
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and vidlfally feisifie i 3 {10 r vaorinlet stalepnents or
geni2t.ions * vseL any fal: esteong *acew cnt novine thic saee to conivain

. /

e of rocamg occupied (cexelud-
Lathrooms, holiaways, end

we):

you woved inte thie addres:.:

c. Vere houschold goods moved Lo or
from storaze? /7 Yes [7 No
If “Y¥co," complobe tuble, "State-

be Apirtient, Floor, or Room MNMumber ment of Claim for Siorage Costs"

e adlh OF TA3lLwd Gt g s
GCheck @ or b efter consulting local ageicy: Cheek ¢ if applicable:
] a. Reimburcesent for actunl moving expsnscs _/__7 c. Suppleneniery claim for
(ineludiny cloraye cosis, if applicable) ‘ reimbursencnt of slorage
1:7 L. Fixed paynent (plus £200.00 dislocation costs
allowance) '

()o (R¢) A Glald '

(11 elnin is for fixed payment, consult local agency. If claim is for reimbursement
of acluul moving erprnses and/or storage cosis, enter swa of Lines lla, 11b, and lle
Lalow. )
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C. Incidental Expenses (list incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space is

necessary, use additional sheets.)

Item

(a)

b

|

I

on

F [ ,
Al LR AN LB i

Cos

~
o

{1 Stateaent

ILCURKLED 1Y

harged to Clafnant
Clo:

Wwid

(

<
b S

———— e —y——

Direcctly
by Clainmant
c)

FOR IOCAL

AGENCY USL

CIAINART

Anount Clained
(Col. (b) + (¢))
5 ()
"2

-

Amount
Approved

(e)

. ]

— — e e .
{

- . e

e s e e e

. |

e A e c—— e e e @

Listing of documents submitted hercwith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:

4

-

e 1

cubmit this information in support of a clainm for a Replacement Housing
Seetion 203 of P.1. 91-6L6, as emended, and I certify under the penalties
of U.5.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any othcr applic that the information
ted herewith hes been examined by me and is true, correct, and compleie, and that
stand that, apart irom the penalties and prov
any othear applicable
feitore

Payacnt under
and provisions

able

law, subinite-
I wider-
ons of U.S.C. Title 16, Sec. 1C01, and
law, falsificalion of any ilem submitted herewith mzy result in for-
of the entire claim. -

e
11

Signature of (vmer-Occupun t(s)

[ ptaaA S TIL UF APAAIIA" TRy, Ao e I 3 g PNl gl S § SHS SN i T S DL - O g < Iy POR IR J) - St
T
(/7

T IRRT TR O Wt ST F ¥y b ol WA Sy S g X AR S SRS
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August 27, 1971

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co.
421 S. W, Stark Street
portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg
Escrow Officer

Escrow No. 385382
DOWNING, Jack L. and
Lois J.

Gentlemen:

You have in the above-identified escrow account

a $11,000 Replacement Housing Payment in accordance with
our instructions of August &, 1971.

This is to certify that Mr. and Mrs. Downing have
acquired and moved into a standard structure located at
4825 N. E. Skidmore Street. You are hereby authorized to
release the Replacement Housing Payment and disburse it
in such manner as directed by Mr. and Mrs. Downing.

Yours very truly,

John B. Kenward
Executive Director




MEMGRANDUM

yeptember,

T0: Ben Webb
FROM: Emanue! Site Office

SUBJECT: Release of RHP from Escrow

Escrow Company

Escrow No.

Parce! No.

Name COWNING . Jack

Moving Date 8/19-20/71

Thclabovc‘cllont hoi‘roiocatod and does occupy the proptrtynuhtch

they purchased at ?ﬁ&ﬁ N E. Skidmore . The City Bureau
of Buildings reports that the structure complys with City Housi ng

Regulations,

Please authorize the release of the I-plaecl-ht Housing Payment fﬂ

~th. mnt of MOO




MEMORANDUM

August 26, 1971

e fer Webb
FROM Emanve! Site Office

WBJELY Release of RWP from Escrow

Escrow Company _Pionser Mational Title ins. Lo,

Escrow NO 385”1

Parce! No AB 1-3

Name __ DOWNING, Jech L. & 10is J.
Moving Date Mnal

The above dlient has relocated
they purchased at




August &4, 197

(date)

Greyhound Storage-Van Lines, Inc.
P, e yo X ’4/;05
Portiand, Oregon 97208

Ger

RE: Relocation Move

The following relocation move is subject to reimbursement under the Urban Renewal
Act. On satisfactory completion of the job, carrier may submit claimant's state-

ment to this office for payment by the Commission. (R

h Jacl wn i
Claimant:

Pickup Address:

Delivery Address:

Time and Date:

Rate:

Description:

GENERAL PROVISIONS:

Overtime must be authorized in writing.

Pickup and delivery--above locations only.

All billings must be in claimant's name.

Submit this letter or copy with statement.

Other commitments strictly between carrier and claimant.

Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones




August 6, 1971

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co.
421 S. W, Stark Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg
Escrow Officer

Escrow No. 385382

DOWNING, Jack L. and
Lois J.

Parcel No. AB-1-3

Emanuel Hospital Project

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is Warrant No. 966 G in the amount of
$11,000.00 representing a replacement housing payment,
to be deposited to subject escrow for disbursement to
Mr. and Mrs. Downing upon written authorization by the
Commission that they have purchased and they do occupy
standard housing.

Sincerely,

ER Wwitey

9K Ben €. Webb, Chief
Relozation and Property
Massagement

BCw:d)
Enclosure (1)




TORM 82 14- 60
ORDER NO.

" oroer Mk SERVICES—GREYHOUND sTAAGE ORE9-319

IT.L Ne.

" - 287-5918 u.-u-l Detes 0/19/71
oo Aot e | Rdme 14825 ii. E. Skidmoore 5
4] ! Hete c””t,].d Tane Ore. Shf: -
Storoge Werehovse Name la
Transit (] Permanent []

Apt. No. Roos

IMPORTANT—Shipper can be reached while goods are in transit or in permanent Storage ot Phone
c/o Hotel, Company,
Address City Relatives, etc.

Subject to the terms and conditions appearing on the reverse hereof and the rates current at the time o' porlormonco of services | hereby order the obove services.

.

2"'0“ ° M INVOICE __ Portland Development Comie

FROM e MI____|{ATTENTION gtan Jones
FROM | sTREET 235 N. lonroe

‘!
|
| |

, LOCAL RATES AND ACTUAL NOUIS AND MILEAGE

FROM cansmmneaiifiiindl Ptld, Ore 97227

CHMGB
TOTAL CALCULATED MILEAGE, 2 AUTHORIZED BY

|

|

|

APPROVED MOVING DATE * ‘ coD. 0 BILL G PREPAID ()
e RATE QUOTATIONS

3 LOCAL MOVES AND muu\ '~ P INTRA STATE MOVES AND S..T. “'c';:,y

LOADING

|

PER .
VAN AND___ 3 MeN_ O Hrs. @ $38.90 Her | 299.20  |cu. #r TARIFF /
UNLOADING PER “
VAN AND MEN HRS. @ $ HR. TO DEST LBS.
DRIVING PER 1O OR
TIME HRS. @ § HR. FROM WHSE L8S.

PER it ransportoti
MILEAGE M. @S JM R Tatiens Tases
EXTRA

LABOR Paaicino—dMEN_8 HRS. @ s_aﬁ.sﬂ_Ha | 295,20 {EXTRA PICK-UP AND DELIVER
$17,000. ORANSIT INSURANCE @ $2:50 M | 12,50 s

Rent, on new containers
PACKING AND WARDROBE CHARGES

HEAESTEMS N Parking Signs . 8.00 |
__[ mANO ¥ stove
__[Q) DEEP FREEZE  [JREFRIGERATOR

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST sy §__ 716,55 | TOTAL ESTIMATED cost——-——) AN

SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGES ¢ SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGES
AMOUNT PREPAID ONLY DEPOSIT $§ AMOUNT PREPAID ONLY DEPOSIT $
AGENT AGENT
PACKING INSTRUCTIONS oy, mATERIAL
PROVIBE PERMANINT STORAGE FO® __gl wvons

PACKER Over 14 CF
MONTHLY PACKING &

RATE : DATE__ ] Not Wﬂl‘c‘
PACKER

LABOR
IN OR OUT MEN HRS. @ ; SIGNATURE Not M SCE

Not Qm ICF
WRAPPING AND PALLET] ot =
PERMANENT BOXES, WOOD CF Not Over OCF

STORAGE INSU - CRATE — SIZE ! ﬁuss

v 4
~

e

WARDROBES

PRICE QUOTED 1S ESTIMATE ONLY. ACTUAL CHARGES WILL BE COMPUTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH TARIFF

TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR PERMANENT STORAGE ON REVERSE SIDE

L ENITE

I‘!i!‘;ﬁr ——— L
__l DECLARED RELEASED VALUE (ON LOCAL MOVES AND DRAYAGE AND INTRASTATE MOVES AND S.1.T.) .
I {we) hereby declare valuation in excess of the limit set forth herein on the 6ol|o-&gnmclﬁ_mmuuw ati. -

The rote applicable on o i’llpﬂ\.ﬂ' is dependent upon the released value as set out in current tariff, (on local moves not to exceed 30c per pound per article
unless insurance coveraoge is ordered) therefore shippers are REQUIRED TO DECLARE IN WRITING the released value of the property stated in cents per
pound, per orticle. The ogreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated to be not exceeding 30c per pound, per article

| {we) hereby declare that the total sound value of my (our) property to be shipped via motor common carrier is § at destiration
| (we) do (do not) doun trongg insuronce in the amount of §
DA'E

VAN LINES, ING., Aun 52 e
SIGNATURE x

m—nmmmnmvmm PAVMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASN, CERTIFIED CNECK OR MONEY ORDER




NAME OF SHIPPER

- TABLE OF NEAS REMEH

J/JM
AC/ STREET ADf {$47,, "f'"

PHONE . 2.5 P

SHIPPING FROM:

5 z«( 2 5
2 S
g s .
-nulﬁ 3 ARTICLES cumec | |
MTICLES |t (OT | dor ARTICLE FEET | T | eer
et 3 o | SO, B | s | :
: d |
‘ Y NURSERY § ;
| Bor. Portoble 15 Crib, Baby j 10 ( | K Office | ,
v - : —~ - —
: 1 ..m.].. Table, Child's 5 SRR R “ s |
1 : Bookcase Pen, Ploy 10 | | e | | - &b,
& 1 Boohhob-.w Rug, Large or Pod 10 o B | {
! Chair, Arm Pug. Small or Pad 3 | ] [ 1 Ge
o o Occana | I Tow
! Choir. Overstulied 5 Breckiast SuileCheirs S VoG 1 | tor.GosorElearic 5| |
[ . Chair, Rocker 5§ Breokiost Toble 10 : | | nercior |
e + . = ->- o AN S DEPCESEE 1 . P e AR T
! Choir, Straight ¢ 5 Chaoir, High 5 { elves 51 ]
P —— - N B ——— —— — g
! Clack, Grondfather ”l A lroning Board - | B ba BN . ST (SR
£ 4 Doy Bed Kitchen Cobinet 30 L ‘ Table 4 i
:— Desk, Smoll or Winthrop Roaster s | L Power Toshs S
| Desk, Secrelory s Serving Cort 5 ! Sied 2}
—1— - 2 — c s B BN o Coun 3y vr~eml . S
i oc Ste S 3 i
(i»‘ L ? . rop w 21 = . 1 WA { + - ::m der BRI, Eedey v
! cat Steol fable ! { uitcose 5 |
W A s Lomp, Floor or Pole : . Unitity Cobinet 10 i B8 | | —;ba. i 23 “—F—W
i - - ‘ 1 - CHSR Ne— ! 4— L AETRS -
Mogarine Rock Vagetcbie Bin 3
Music Cabinet 10 e S
SR Piono. Boby Gr. o Upr. 70 w4 3o
| { Piono, Parlor Grand !
. 1
______ | Piano, Spinet : 60} APPLIANCES (large] | |
Radr, Table LGP Air Conditioner, Window 30 |
Record PloyecPort. 2] . Dehumidifer 10 {
Wt Rogs, Latge RollorPod 10} Dishwasher 20 e
Rugs, Smaotl Rofl or Pod s’l' g 4 | Dryer.Electric or Gas 25 : =8 N
! Sofo, 2 Cushions ' d ‘ 35. § | Freezer.{Cu.Copacity) & | | |
| Sofa, 3 Cushions 0l Sad) | ] i0oriem 30 i | OTHER ITEMS | |
| Sofa, 4 Cushions . ‘ x | 1o 15 45 | (specify] t '
! Sofo, M‘ Sebl,. ”I } 16 or over 60| g 7 o 4 » P |
T Stud, Couch or Midecbed! lroner or Mongle 12 ons | ‘ TN G IRy T
5 | Tobles, Dropl'f or Oceas. . 12} - 4 | Ronge Eleciric or Gas 30| | "
— — e —— s e 2 GEEEEE—— o —
1 Tobles, Coffes, End or Nest ¥ | Refrigerator(Cu.Copocity) | l !
B R Telophone Stond & Chait_ ; 6 cu. . or less 0] e B
! Television Combination . ;; ?‘ 7% 10 cu. B, | |
EEaali b . RESRNFRSSEE St = T
] Television or Radio Console il ilcu.f.ondover 60 1] b_;gﬂ B Wrisr e T.r_" F A L et AR SR e
et Television Toble Model < Vocyum Cleoner S i RN T 3 ATy U |
[ [ Washing Mochine 25 ! ! ! i
—t — + - — _—
! ! i
=% Emv W.; .S M— e
- 4 : ***—%——-——‘r‘ ————— 4+ ——— —_——————— -
; DINING ROOM = - ‘
| 4 e ¥ (SECSEEIEI™ NS e s RS
! Bench, Horvest 0f PORCH, OUTDOOR FUR- | b N RE SEX ‘el
| | Buftet > NITURE & EQUIPMENT , :
~ T { V.Y\’.obmﬂ, Corner . Borbecye or Port. Grill 10 F e ! ¥/ TE G P R, e R
— —_ — ‘ — —_ - S—— .—.———-—-‘r_f__l
Cabinet, Ching Bath, Bird |
| : | Choir, Dining e Chairs, Lawn 5 ’ i CONTAINERS |
: : e TY S FY Chatrs, Porch 10 | | (To Be Pocked by Shipper)| |
- - 4 - - = :
BT NGl S5 Table, Dining i 341 Clothes Line 5 : | Barrels St | ]
{ Tea Cart 20 Clothes Dryer Rock 5 L i | Boxes. Wooden !
[ 1 | Rugs, Large or Pod gl Gorden Hose and Tools 10 Boxes, Woode !
— — . . — — — ————— - ————————t
7 E | Rugs, Small or Pod 3 Glider or Setes 20 E | | Boxes, Wooden ] -l
Lodder, Extension 10 A' ! | Boxes, Wooden
} Lown Mower(Hond) 5 . | Boxes, Woode 5 3 e > %
- _—— - b —- +- -
- Lawn Mower (Power) 15 | A;
| BEDROOA Lawn Mower(Riding) 35 f
| Bed. incl. Spring & Moty Leof Swesper 5
Bed, Double 60 Ouldoor Child's Slide 10 LR
i Bed, King Sige 4 ? . Quidoor Child's Gym 20
- Bed, Single or Hgllywosds 40 o £l Ovutdoor Drying Racks 5 |
:r ‘ :Btd, QD““ 2. ”;I ] & Outdoor Swings 30| |
~ . R o m > ol
! 5 | Bed. Buni [set of 2) 70| Picnic Table 20 | Wardrobe Furnished !
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FORM NQ. G VYL 670-2008

i ESTIM‘TED COST OF %RV}CES

GREYHOUND

HEADQUARTERS: 13 E. LAKE STREET » NORTHLAKE, ILLINOIS 60164 » (312) 345-8120

VAN LINES, INC.

GREYHOUND ORDER NO
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SHIPPER NUMBER
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REQUESTED TIME REQUESTED

DELIVERY DATE OR PERIOD
OF TIME REQUESTED

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This esfimate covers only the arficies and services listed. It is not a guarantee that the actual charges
will not exceed the amount of the estimate. Commeon carriers are required by low to collect iransportation and other in-
cidental charges computed on the basis of rates shown in their lawfully published tariffs, regardiess of prior rate quotations
or estimates made by the carrier or its agents. Exact charges for loading, transporting, and unloading are based upon the
weight of the goods transported, and such charges may not be determined prior to the time the goods are loaded on the
van and weighed. Charges for additional services will be added to the transportation charges.
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CAKE, JAUREGUY, HARDY, BUTTLER & MCEWEN

ATTORNEYS AT LAW e
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NICHOLAS JAUREGUY A DIn

HERCERT C HARDY PORTLAND, OREGON 97204

H BUTTLER

n
Y $ (9] W)
INALD W McEWEN 2267321

en < \-r
ROBERT L WEISS i of . A,)u e
VONATHAN U NEWMAN

A
JOHN R FAUST, UR e ""

JSEPHM U HMANNA JUR
EAN P GISVOLD July 12' 1971
JEORGE C REINMILLER
HOBERT D RANKIN
GOHN S MORNISON
THOMAS L. CGALLAOMHER, JR.

Portland Development Commission: .u" -
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Attention: Harold Hand, Real Estate Supervisor

Re: Emanuel Hospital Project -
Jack L. and Lois Downing Property

Gentlemen:

My clients, Mr. and Mrs. Downing, own property located
within the proposed Emanuel Hospital Project area. They have
received an option containing an offering price for the pur-

chase of their property.

I have discussed the terms of this option with the
Downings and they have also talked with personnel in Portland
Development Commission's relocation office. The relocation
office has advised Mr. and Mrs. Downing that it is presently
unable to determine the exact amount to which they will be
entitled as benefits under the Federal Relocation Assistance
Act. Mr. and Mrs. Downing are therefore unable to ascertain
the total amount of money which will be available to them for
the purpose of obtaining comparable replacement housing.
Accordingly, please be advised that until such information is
forthcoming, Mr. and Mrs. Downing refuse to negotiate further
regarding the sale of their property pursuant to P.D.C.'s offer.

Further, as a result of P.D.C.'s policy of refusing
to reveal factors considered in the appraisal and the amount
for which their property was appraised, Mr. and Mrs. Downing
are unable at this time to ascertain the accuracy or reasonable-
ness of P.D.C.'s offer of $14,000 for their property. Their
refusal to negotiate further is therefore not to be construed
as a waiver of any of their rights with regard to challenging

the adequacy of P.D.C.'s alleged fair market value of their
home.




Portland Development Commission

Attention: Harold Hand, Real Estate Supervisor
July 12, 1971

Page =2-

We trust that you will advise us at such time as
P.D.C. is able to inform Mr. and Mrs. Downing as to the total
amount of compensation and benefits to which they will be
entitled as a result of the loss of their present home. We
also wish to be advised if P.D.C. reconsiders its policy
regarding disclosure of pertinent appraisal information.

Very truly yours,

CAKE, JAUREGUY, HARDY, BUTTLER & McCEWEN

N { , . ‘.

P
; K loner

o

- . .( ® v . -
Robert D. Rankin

"

RDR:chw
cc: Mr. and Mrs. Downing




Mr. Russell H. Dawson, Area Director

Department of Housing & Urban Development

Portland Area Office

Fourth Floor, Exchange Building

514 S.W. Sixth Avenue

Portland, Oregon 97204

Attention: Miss Helen Benjamin

Dear Mr. Dawson: : Rules & Regulations
42:90 Replacement Housing
Payments for Homeowners
Submission

Under instructions from our clients, Mr. and Mrs. Jack L. Downing, we

submit herewith for your review our computation of cost of comparable

replacement dwelling under the provisions of Paragraph 42.90 (c) (iil)

of the Rules and Regulations of the Uniform Relocation Assistance and

Real Property Acquisition and Policy Act of 1970.

Under the provisions of the regulations, if we compute a replacement
housing payment by any method other than the schedular or comparable
method, we must submit the computation to you for approval. We have been
unable to compute the relocation housing payment for this client by either
the schedular or comparable method for the following reasons:
(1) The Downing house is structurally considerably different

from most other houses in the area. It has very large

rooms, with high cellings. It has been in the family for

many years and has had excellent care and has had extensive

improvements which have customized the house for the Downing

family.

Because of the large rooms, the Downings have furnished the

house with oversized items of furniture. They therefore




-2-

will need a replacement dwelling that will accommodate their present furni-
ture and allow them the space to which they are accustomed. They have not

found a house as large as their present dwelling that they |lke and can

afford, but they have found a smaller ''open area'' type house that Functlonally

is comparable to their present house. The Downings are very much in love
with the new house and have said that it is the only one that they have seen
that they really like. We are anxious to he]p them In any way that we can.

In the computation we have considered seven properties. The subject
property and offering number one are the properties that the client is to
sell to the Coomission and the one he wishes to purchase as a replacement
dwelling, respectively. Offering number two through four are submitted as
comparables., Offerings six and seven were found to be environmentally sub-
standard and have been left in the schedules only because they demonstrate
something that we have found to be true; viz., properties of this particular
description selling for less than $25,000 - $28,000 are, for one reason or
another, often sub-standard. Offering number five needs some work, but none-
theless appears to be comparable and standard. We are of the opinion that
$25,000 is the minimum cost of a comparable dwelling. Number five Is not
the property the Downings wish to purchase. However, we propose to consider
it as a comparable for the purpose of establishing the maximum amount of
the replacement housing payment.

We realize thatyou do not have the operating procedures to enable
you to give us final approval. This submission is, therefore, for your
review and objections only. If you have any serious objections, please let
us hear from you within five days. In the absence of your serious objections
within five days from the date of this letter, we propose to make the assur-
ance of payé;:qziiulﬁdlcatod in the computation.

Very trdly yours,

Benjamin C. Webb
Acting Chief of Relocation & Property Management
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June 29, 1971

Mr. Jack L. Downing
2803 N. Commercial
Portliand, Oregon

Dear Mr. Downing:
Re: Replacement Housing Payment

You have indicated to us that you wish to purchase a house at 4825
N.E. Skidmore and have asked us to confirm the amount of the Replace-
ment Housing Payment to which you would be entitled as a result of
being displaced from your present home at 2803 N. Commerclal.

We regret that we do not have at this time the proper federal oper-
ating procedures to make an unequivocal assurance. Therefore, at
this time we can only assure you that a relocation payment will be
made in an amount equal to the difference between the amount that the
Portland Development Commission pays you for your present personal
residence, and the average cost of a replacement dwelling comparable
to your present dwelling. On the basis of our present schedule this
would be $3,887.

However, a8 we have previously indicated to you, we have submitted
information to HUD which we are hopeful will justify an increase In

the amount of the payment and permit you to purchase the sbove-mentioned
ppoperty. Any such increase in the grant payment will require HUD
aspproval. We are asking for their Immedlate reply.

We apologize for sny Inconvenience caused by our Iinability to give you
a final answer at this time. However, please be assured that we are
doing everything In our power to expedite the matter, and we will con-
tinue to assist In any way that we can.

Very truly yours,

Benjamin C. Webb
Acting Chief of Relocation
and Property Management




July 22, 1971

Mr. Jack L. Downing
2803 N. Commercial
Portland, Oregon

Dear Mr. Downing:

We apologize for any delay the lack of operating procedures for
relocation has caused you and your family,

It is the intention of our agency to make payment of a Replace~
ment Hous ing Payment in an amount not to exceed the difference
between the acquisition price of your Emanue! Project property
and $25,000. Rough estimates at this time compute out to be
approximately $11,000.

Payment will be made upon occupancy by you of a standard replace-
ment unit.

Thank you for your patience.

Very truly yours,

John B. Kemward




‘HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey Tabulator __ Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. Structure No. Census Block No. Census Tract No.
Street Address N Apartment No.

— ¢

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes , NO
2. Why no assistance may be needed
4, _ Vacant
b. Will be vacated on the following date

e, Other reasons
B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation
Head of household <0 L

Yo f

1.
2.
3.
4,
2.
6.
1,
8.
9.

. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

' g

oo A1 He, > \(

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

J:%Tp 23@ L. é ’.E $
5 T

Lf’ 78

-

Total family or household income per month § | oo O

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought

1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) e G M s/, ca

2. Transportation, number of autos owned _/ , use bus , walk -

3. Will rent house___, apartment ___ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at § per mo,

(Furniture is owned, yes , NO , Stove and refrigerator owned, yes , NO

. Will buy house in price range $_». pooc -~y down payment of § , monthly pavment of §
. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms__® , kitchen~  , dining room_;___,

living room  , number of bathrooms ., total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
7. Other characteristics w 0 B | M

) ; -

PDC-HRS-3
1=15=71




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Analyst Surveyed
Dwelling Unit No. 5 Structure No.
Street Address

Tabulator
Census Block No. ?

Date

Census Tract No. . A
Apartment No. _

—— —

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

- !

o -

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:

TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? (%) Yes ( ) No

. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE
Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg.

One-family house
~ Apt. in a house
Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex
Apt. in comm. bldg.
Mobile home or trailer
This structure has
count basement)

stories (do not

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

M. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
v Owner occupied
Renter occupied
Vacant

—_—

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT
Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure)

Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor)

Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
__~* No. of bathrooms

No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly

for sleeping)

V. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
Period market value data applicable
Date of last appraisal
Date structure was originally built

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.

Land $ 374V $

Improvements i) =

Total 37

=

PDC-HRS~-1
Revw. 1/21/71

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg,

Market value Computed value
for entire per sq. ft. for
structure _ this dw. unit

Land - b B

Improvements

Total

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $
improvements $ , total $

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT
Monthly Cash Utilities
average rent
Rent $ $
Electricity
Gas
Water
Heat (oil, or other)

Total $ $

Total paid
by renter

Deposits required of renter
Advance rent $ , other $

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , owner , manager
estimated from assessor's data

. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER

Listed with broker, yes  , no

Advertised by owner, yes , NO

Cash asking price $

Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS
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June 29, 1971

Mr. Jack L. Downing
2803 N. Coummerclal

Portland, Oregon
Dear Mr. Downing:
Re: Replacement Housing Payment
vou have Indlcated to us that you wish to purchasc a nQusc «u
H.E. Skidwore and have asked us to confirim the amount of

ment Housing Payment to which you would ba catitled as
being dispiaced from your present home at 2803 N. Commerc

. regret that we do not have at this time the proper
ating procedures to make an unequivocal assurance. Therefoi
this time we can only assure you that a relocation raymon

made in an amount equal to the difference between the amount <.

Portland Dzvelopnent Commission pays you for your prescnt porson
residence, and the average cost of a replacement dwelling ccipar-
vo vour nresent Cwelling., On the basls of our present schedule

‘

;ould bc.$3.837.

However, as we have previously indlcated to you, we nhave submittec
information to HUD which we are hopeful will Justify an Increcase in

the amount of the payment and permit you to purchase the above=mentiocinod
property. Any such Increase in the grant payment will require HUD
approval. We are asking for their immediate reply.

we apologize for any inconvenience caused by our Inability to give you
a final answer at this time. However, please be assured thot vc are
doing everything in our power to expedite the matter, and we will con=
tinue to.assist In any way that we can.

Very truly yours,
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Thank you for your patience.

Very truly yours,

John B, Kenward
Executive Director
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Portland Development Commission:ib*

1700 §S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Attention: Harold Hand, Real Estate Supervisor

Re: Emanuel Hospital Project -
Jack L. and Lois Downing Property

Gentlemen:

My clients, Mr. and Mrs. Downing, own property located
within the proposed Emanuel Hospital Project area. They have
received an option containing an offering price for the pur-

chase of their property.

I have discussed the terms of this option with the
Downings and they have also talked with personnel in Portland
Development Commission's relocation office. The relocation
office has advised Mr. and Mrs. Downing that it is presently
unable to determine the exact amount to which they will be
entitled as benefits under the Federal Relocation Assistance
Act. Mr. and Mrs. Downing are therefore unable to ascertain
the total amount of money which will be available to them for
the purpose of obtaining comparable replacement housing.
Accordingly, please be advised that until such information is
forthcoming, Mr. and Mrs. Downing refuse to negotiate further
regarding the sale of their property pursuant to P.D.C.'s offer.

Further, as a result of P.D.C.'s policy of refusing
to reveal factors considered in the appraisal and the amount
for which their property was appraised, Mr. and Mrs. Downing
are unable at this time to ascertain the accuracy or reasonable-
ness of P.D.C.'s offer of $14,000 for their property. Their
refusal to negotiate further is therefore not to be construed
as a waiver of any of their rights with regard to challenging
the adequacy of P.D.C.'s alleged fair market value of their

aonmne .
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We trust that you will advise us at such time as

is able to inform Mr. and Mrs. Downing as to the total
amount of compensation and benefits to which they will be
entitled as a result of the loss of their present home. We
also wish to be advised if P.D.C. renonsiders its policy
regarding disclosure of pertinent appraisal information.

P.D.C.

Very truly yours,

CAKE, JAUREGUY, HARDY, BUTTLER & McEWEN
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Robert D. Rankin

RDR:chw
cc: Mr. and Mrs. Downing
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